
Events where staff has presented on the Group Living code amendment project 
 
2018 
1. Uptown Design Forum: Tue, May 29, 5:30 p.m. 
2. Swallow Hill Neighborhood Association: Wed, July 18, 6:30 p.m. 
3. Redline Denver: Tue, Oct. 9,  9 a.m. 
4. Denver Commission on Cultural Affairs: Wed, Jul 10, 2 p.m. 
5. Public Open House (Problem Statements): McNichols Civic Center Building, Tuesday, 

August 14, 2018, 5:30 p.m. 
2019 
6. Denver Homelessness and Housing Work Group: Mon, Feb. 4, 2:30 p.m. 
7. Rocky Mountain Land Use Institute: Thur. March 7, 2:30 p.m. 
8. Congregation Land Campaign: Tue., March 12, 1:30 p.m. 
9. Colorado Coalition for the Homeless: Tue., April 16,  1 p.m. 
10. Denver Homeless Leadership Council Tue, Aug. 20, 3 p.m. 
11. INC Zoning and Planning: Sat, June 1, 9:30 a.m. 
12. Chaffee Park RNO: Mon., June 10, 6:30 p.m. (Group Living and ADU discussion) 
13. Colorado Health Symposium: Tue., July 17, 2 p.m. 
14. Old San Rafael Neighborhood RNO: Tue., Sept. 10, 6 p.m. 
15. Greater Capitol Hill RNO: Wed, Oct. 9, 6 p.m. 
16. Dept. of Safety Community Corrections Advisory Group Mtg #1: Thur, Oct 10, 5:30 p.m. 
17. Anti-Displacement Policy Network: Thur, Oct. 17, 2:30 p.m. 
18. Dept. of Safety Community Corrections Advisory Group Mgt #2: Thur, Oct. 24, 5:30 p.m. 
19. INC Zoning and Planning: Sat. Oct. 26, 9:30 a.m. 
20. Capitol Hill United Neighbors: Wed, Nov. 13, 6:30 p.m. 
2020 
21. Greater Park Hill CC: Thur, Jan 2, 6:30 p.m. 
22. University Neighborhood RNO: Thur, Jan 9, 6 p.m. 
23. West Area Plan Housing Resource Fair: Tue, Jan 14, 5:30 p.m. 
24. Lowry Neighborhood: Wed. Jan 15, 6:30 p.m. 
25. Cook Park RNO: Tue Jan 21, 6:30 p.m. 
26. University Park RNO: Wed. Feb 5, 7 p.m. 
27. Montbello 2020 RNO: Thur, Feb 6, 6 p.m. 
28. INC Delegates: Sat. Feb 8, 10 a.m. 
29. Public Open House (Proposed Amendments): Tuesday, Feb. 11, 6 p.m., Bruce Randolph 

Elementary School 
30. East Colfax RNO: Tue, Feb 18, 6:30 p.m. 
31. District 11 Town Hall (GVR): Thur, Feb 20, 5 p.m. 
32. South Mar Lee, Brentwood and Sharon Park Neighbors: Thur, Feb. 20, 6 p.m. 
33. Public Open House (Proposed Amendments): Saturday, Feb. 22, 9 a.m., Goldrick 

Elementary School 
34. Public Open House (Proposed Amendments): Wednesday, Feb. 26, 6 p.m., Hebrew 

Educational Alliance 



35. Public Open House (Proposed Amendments) :Wednesday, March 4, 6 p.m., Scheitler 
Recreation Center 

36. Denver Metro Association of Realtors: Fri., March 6, 10 a.m. 
37. Cherry Creek East: Wed, April 29, 5 p.m. 
38. Cherry Creek North: Tue, May 19, 6:30 p.m. 
39. Miller Park RNO: Thu, May 28, 5:30 p.m. 
40. Winston Downs: Tuesday, June 9, 7 p.m. 
41. Capitol Hill United Neighbors: Thursday, June 18, 6 p.m. 
42. Country Club HNA: Tuesday, July 14, 5:30 p.m. 
43. Montbello 2020: Tuesday, July 21, 5 p.m. 
44. East Colfax Neighborhood Association: Tuesday, July 21, 6:30 p.m. 
45. Cranmer Park/Hilltop Neighborhood Association: Wednesday, July 22, 5:30 p.m. 
46. University Park Community Coalition: Tuesday, August 4, 5:45 p.m. 
47. Berkley Regis United Neighbors: Tuesday, Aug 18, 6:30 p.m. 
48. Capitol Hill United Neighbors: Tuesday, Aug 25, 5:30 p.m. 
49. Sunnyside United Neighbors: Thursday, Sept. 10, 7 p.m. 
50. Central Park United Neighbors: Tuesday, Sept. 15, 5:30 p.m. 
51. District 10 Group Living Open House: Wednesday, Sept. 16, 5 p.m. 
52. YIMBY Denver Group Living Public Discussion: Thursday, Sept. 24, 6 p.m. 
53. Highland United Neighbors: Wednesday, Sept. 30, 7 p.m. 
54. Jefferson Park United Neighbors: Tuesday, Oct.  13, 6:30 p.m. 
55. Montclair Neighborhood, Wednesday, Oct. 14, 5:30 p.m. 
56. District 3 Group Living Town Hall: Saturday, Oct. 17, 10 a.m. 
57. Inter-Neighborhood Cooperation, Saturday, Oct. 31, 9 a.m. 
58. Montbello 2020/District 11 event: Tuesday, Nov. 10, 5:30 p.m. 
59. District 1 Group Living event: Wednesday, Nov. 18, 6:30 p.m. 
60. District 11 Group Living Town Hall: Thursday, Dec. 3, 5:30 p.m. 
61. Districts 4, 5 and 6 Group Living Town Hall: Tuesday, Dec. 8, 6 p.m. 

 
 


